
Taupo Tarmac 2wd Rally
Final Results

Pos. No.
Driver

Co-Driver Vehicle Cls.
Cls.
Pos.

Stage
1

Stage
2

Stage
3

Stage
4 Penalty

Total
Time

 1 1
Anton Cheetham
Robert Wainscott

Nissan
Silvia S15 C

C
1

13:47.6
(2)

11:42.7
(1)

13:51.7
(1)

11:52.2
(2) - 51:14.2

 2 2
Greg Honnor
Courtney Honnor

Ford
Mustang HC

HC
1

13:40.1
(1)

11:47.0
(2)

14:21.0
(3)

11:38.2
(1) - 51:26.3

 3 11
Tony Baker
Holly Boyd

Datsun
260Z HC

HC
2

14:29.4
(9)

12:13.5
(5)

14:12.8
(2)

12:06.6
(3) - 53:02.3

 4 3
Kevin Sanderson
Paul Sanderson

Toyota
Starlet A

A
1

14:27.4
(7)

12:24.6
(7)

14:24.3
(4)

12:23.7
(4) - 53:40.0

 5 6D
Carl Hannaford
Michael Browning

Toyota
MRS C

C
2

14:22.7
(5)

12:29.6
(9)

14:41.0
(5)

12:33.0
(7) - 54:06.3

 6 36D
Michael Browning
Carl Hannaford

Toyota
MR2 C

C
3

14:28.7
(8)

12:21.1
(6)

14:46.9
(8)

12:30.9
(6) - 54:07.6

 7 34D
Mark Parsons
Timothy Trout

Rover
3500S HC

HC
3

14:39.8
(10)

12:39.9
(11)

14:43.4
(6)

12:37.5
(9) - 54:40.6

 8 21
Nigel Patterson
Dianne Follows

BMW
335i HC

HC
4

14:44.7
(11)

12:39.4
(10)

14:45.6
(7)

12:35.6
(8) - 54:45.3

 9 12
Scott Tristram
Ida Tristram

Fraser
Clubman D

D
1

14:48.7
(12)

12:46.9
(12)

14:58.7
(12)

12:52.7
(12) - 55:27.0

 10 4D
Mal Clark
David Kirkham

Rover
3500S HC

HC
5

15:00.1
(14)

12:53.0
(13)

14:54.5
(10)

12:40.3
(11) - 55:27.9

 11 14
Brent Sellens
Julie Sellens

Toyota
AE82 D

D
2

14:58.0
(13)

12:56.8
(14)

14:55.6
(11)

12:55.8
(13) - 55:46.2

 12 15
Mike Reynish
Cath Braddock

Toyota
Levin GC

GC
1

15:05.4
(15)

12:59.5
(15)

15:09.5
(14)

13:01.2
(14) - 56:15.6

 13 28
Antony Te Rito
Blair Howlett

Honda
Civic B

B
1

15:32.2
(18)

13:01.8
(17)

15:22.6
(15)

13:02.7
(15) - 56:59.3

 14 29
Brett Matthews
Donald Webster

Peugeot
B

B
2

15:27.2
(17)

13:15.6
(20)

15:06.1
(13)

13:29.0
(20) - 57:17.9

 15 10
Warren Glassford
Allen Barr

BMW
E30 V8 C

C
4

14:23.6
(6)

12:26.4
(8)

18:09.0
(33=)

12:24.4
(5) - 57:23.4

 16 8D
Adam Fisher
Jilly Hutson

Toyota
Starlet FC

FC
1

15:42.4
(20)

13:35.5
(22)

15:33.7
(17)

13:33.1
(21) - 58:24.7

 17 25
Grant Harrington
Roman Harrington

BMW
E30 325i HC

HC
6

15:56.6
(23)

13:39.7
(24)

15:52.8
(22)

13:33.9
(22) - 59:03.0

 18 30
Derek Cecil
Brent Hills

Toyota
Altezza C

C
5

17:14.8
(33)

13:07.8
(18)

15:25.6
(16)

13:20.7
(18) - 59:08.9

 19 19
Bill McEwan
Josh Martin

Ford
Escort Mk1 GC

GC
2

16:02.5
(24)

13:44.3
(28)

15:49.5
(21)

13:37.3
(24) - 59:13.6

 20 22
Euen Burke
Simon Burke

TG
Sports C

C
6

16:03.2
(26)

13:39.6
(23)

15:54.3
(23)

13:38.2
(25) - 59:15.3

 21 16
Rex Alder
Mike Fenwick

Datsun
1600 C

C
7

16:02.6
(25)

13:40.0
(25)

15:55.5
(25)

13:41.3
(26) - 59:19.4

 22 33
JP Van der Meys
Troy Twomey

Ford
Capri HC

HC
7

15:55.1
(22)

13:47.6
(29)

16:08.8
(26)

13:54.8
(27) - 59:46.3

 23 7D
Kevin Simpson
Kristy Simpson

Toyota
Corolla FXGT D

D
3

17:42.0
(34=)

13:26.5
(21)

15:47.2
(20)

13:26.9
(19) - 1:00:22.6
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 24 17
Elliott Frame
Mark Frame

Ford
Escort Mk1 GC

GC
3

16:18.0
(27)

13:58.5
(31)

16:09.6
(27)

14:09.2
(30) - 1:00:35.3

 25 37D
Kristy Simpson
Kevin Simpson

Toyota
Corolla FXGT D

D
4

16:20.7
(28)

13:57.4
(30)

16:13.5
(29)

14:05.0
(29) - 1:00:36.6

 26 32
Jerry Friar
Nick Chibnall-West

BMW
E46 C

C
8

15:35.4
(19)

16:43.7
(35)

15:35.8
(18)

13:11.6
(16) - 1:01:06.5

 27 31
Jane Stella
Daniel Thompson

Toyota
Trueno D

D
5

16:53.8
(31)

14:12.1
(32)

17:00.0
(30)

14:17.0
(31) - 1:02:22.9

 28 27
Ian Barr
Simon Jowett

Toyota
Corolla D

D
6

17:42.0
(34=)

16:13.7
(34)

18:09.0
(33=)

13:58.2
(28) - 1:06:02.9

 29 38D
Jilly Hutson
Adam Fisher

Toyota
Starlet FC

FC
2

17:12.0
(32)

15:55.8
(33)

17:39.0
(31)

15:22.4
(32) - 1:06:09.2

20
Ian Hendra
Oliver Hendra

Honda
Civic B -

13:00.4
(16)

15:39.2
(19)

13:14.5
(17) - Withdrew

26
Vijay Dheda
Jasmine Dheda

Toyota
Corolla C

16:25.5
(29) -

16:10.1
(28)

13:35.4
(23) - Withdrew

9
Andy Mygind
Leon Woods

Datsun
240Z HC - -

14:47.2
(9)

12:40.1
(10) - Withdrew

23
Allan Cant
Eileen Wilson

Toyota
Celica XX HC

15:54.3
(21)

13:40.4
(26)

15:54.4
(24) - - Withdrew

24
Damian White
William Mee

Nissan
Skyline C

16:41.5
(30)

13:43.3
(27)

17:47.9
(32) - - Withdrew

5D
Ric Chalmers
Alastair Chalmers

Caterham
R400 B

14:16.2
(3)

12:10.4
(3) - - - Withdrew

18
Martin Hutton
Daniel Barlow

Ford
Escort Mk1 GC

15:19.1
(16)

13:11.5
(19) - - - Withdrew

35D
Alastair Chalmers
Ric Chalmers

Caterham
R400 B

14:19.7
(4)

12:11.2
(4) - - - Withdrew


